This document is property of Richmond Containers CTP Ltd and should not be modified or copied. As
always product compatibility is your responsibility and we recommend that you should carry out
physical checks yourself to determine suitability
+44 (0) 1355 236 170 sales@richmondgroup.com richmondgroup.com
Product Information
11SHP3R13
13mm Head Natural LDPE Plain Single Hole Plug 3mm Orifice
Product Code 11SHP3R13
Description 13mm Head Natural
LDPE Plain Single Hole
Plug 3mm Orifice
Size / Volume 13mm Head
Colour Natural
Material LDPE
Seal Type / Neck
Size
11mm Ribbed
Width 12.7mm
Height 9.0mm
These specifications are subject to tolerances
which are available on request.
04 - LDPE
Certificate No. 8802